A-A
s 37\ a 39\ a1
SCALE: 124 M J\REF) REE, REF) \REF
ORDERING INFORMATION
ITEM 14 PART NUMBER: 200-MSJ-U (3" TRAVEL) (BELLOWS BOOT)
I\ 58 | ososKas FLEXIBLE SPLIT BELLOWS 1
Al 57 | KkmLos2sosE KMLOG SERIES MOTOR 1
2500 [6.35]
48 2495 6.34] REAM 56 COMMERCIAL STD 25-20 X .50 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCR ssT 12
00 (25.40]
TAVETAED) 2 PIL o7 HOLES PROVIDED 10 55 SA271 TWIN EXTENSION SPRING ASSEMBLY 2
SE/SER\SEY 5 54 | LH4A-0220-8C-R03 | INCREMENTAL OPTICAL LINEAR ENCODER 1
28 30 (50
a7\ a1
REF) \REF) \REF. T, 53 | 12910200 T2-91 SPRING & COUP MTG BRKT ASSY SEE DETAIL 1
52 | 12910000 T2-91 HORIZONTAL ENCODER MTG PLATE SEE DETAIL 1
51 | 72-910007 T2:91 STOP SEE DETAIL 2
— 70\ 21 50 | commerciaLsto | 18 GacE wire SEE NOTE 4 AR ]
a7
> 5K 49 | commeRCIALSTD | PIN, HARDENED GRD DOWEL .25 X 1.25 STEEL 24
REF\REF. - 48 | commERCIALSTD | PIN, HARDENED GRD DOWEL .25 X .75 STEEL 10
47 | comMERCIALSTD | PIN, HARDENED GRD DOWEL .13 X 1.00 STEEL 4
46 | commeRciALSTD | 1032 X 2.50 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCR sST 2
20 45 | COMMERCIALSTD | FLAT WASHER .438 X 1.000 X .083 STEEL 32
44 | coMMERCIAL STD | HELICAL SPRING LOCK WASHER .38 STD STEEL 32
10
43 | commERCIALSTD | .38-16 X 1.75 HEX HEAD CAP SCREW SST 32
2500 [6.35)
REAM (49
2495 [6.34] ReF = Yo 42 | commERCIAL STD | .31-18 X .75 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCR SST 8
125(31.75)
X PILOT HOLES PROVIDED 41 | COMMERCIAL STD | HELICAL SPRING LOCK WASHER .25 STD STEEL 105
C 13 40 | commerciaLsTD | .25-20 X 2.50 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCR sST I [
39 | commerciaLsto | 2520 X 1.50 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCR SST 45 |\
21 38 | commerciaLsto | .25-20 x 1.00 SOCKET HEAD cAP sCR SST 22
37 | commerciaLsto | .25-20 x 88 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW SST 26
2 N2\ 36 | COMMERCIALSTD | HELICAL SPRING LOCK WASHER #10 STD STEEL 8
28 |30 ) 50 35 | commerciaLsto | 10-32 HEX NUT STEEL 8
=—= B 34 | commerciALsTD | 1032 X 150 SOC HD SET SC FLAT PT SST 8
33 | commerciaL sto | 10-32 X .50 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW SST 8
SCALE: 2=1
2 MMERCIAL STD | 832 X 1.2 KET HEAD CAP SCREW T 2
! YPICAL 2 PLACES 32 | cor CIAL S 8-3 5 SOCH CAP SCi S
31 | COMMERCIAL STD | HELICAL SPRING LOCK WASHER #6 STD STEEL 19
7 L ey 30 | COMMERCIALSTD | 6-32 X 63 SOCKET HEAD CAP SCREW SST 23
— REF \REF. REF. 2
29 | commerciaLsTD | HELICAL SPRING LOCK WASHER #2 STD STEEL 8
28 | commerciaLSTD | 2-56 X .50 FILLISTER HD MACH SCREW SST 8
2 TIGHTEN SCREW 27 | commerciaL sTD | 2-56 X .38 PAN HEAD MACHINE SCREW SST 8
TO ACHIEVE 50%
COMPRESSION ON 9 26 | o93493n228 FLAT WASHER .094 X .250 X .016 8
DISC SPRINGS,
20 Memzz 8 25 [60-8017-03-13-300-33) CONTACTS 2
8 24 1 CONNECTOR BODY 2
7 23 | 1usmit SWITCH, BASIC SUBMINIATURE 4
6 22 ST-5 DISC SPRING 8
SOURCES s 21 | conis KNURLED HANDWHEEL AL 2
B u 20 | sc-16 cusTom COUPLING, BORES: A1=250 A2=375 2 B
1 SUPERIOR ELECTRIC 7 MICRO SWITCH HONEYWELL INC. Tona
SPERIOR L R reh 5 19 | sst10n4aB36z INCREMENTAL OPTICAL LINEAR ENCODER 1
BRISTOL, CT 06010 FREEPORT, IL 61032
) 7 24 ,
BN a0 aae 500 O 00y e 18 | Twn-24-ADJ TWIN PILLOW BLOCK - ADJUSTABLE 4
FAX: (860) 589-2136 3 17 | 1605-102-31-790 GUIDE RAIL (790mm) 2
MICRO SWITCH 2¢ WIRI: CONNECTIONS TO CONNECTOR 24 MOTOR WIRE CONNECTIONS TO CONNECTOR 24
— . PIN WIRE COLOR 5 NOOK INDUSTRIES, ING B £LCO CORPORATION 3 16 | 1651-122-10 RUNNER BLOCK - STEEL VERSION 4
23200 COMMERCE PARK RD. HUNTINGDON INDUSTRIAL PARK E "
PIN# cw LIMIT cow LM WIRE COLOR A REDWHITE e il el 2 15 | SEE ORDERING NOTE MACHINE SCREW ACTUATOR - 8" TRAVEL 1
8 RED i
PHONE: (800) 3217800 PHONE: (800) 653-3526 2 E .
w ne e c B e ots ey e 14| SEE ORDERING NOTE MACHINE SCREW ACTUATOR - 3' TRAVEL 1
M - Ne BLACK 2 GREEC‘:(":’:‘TE AL 13 | KMLOG1SO4E KMLO6 SERIES MOTOR 1
u c WHITE F BLACK 3 STAR LINEAR SYSTEMS 9 MCMASTER CARR -
N BLACK S o e D, e aae 12 | P4105090504-310001] T4 CONNECTOR BRACKET SEE DETAIL 2
CHARLOTTE, NC 28273 CHICAGO, IL. 60680-4355
3 WHITE ] . X X
EONE B0 st cams O e e 11 | 72-910400 T2-91 COUPLING ASSEMBLY SEE DETAIL 2
FAX: (704) 5252608 FAX: (630) 8340427 10 | T2-910300 T2-91 MOTOR & MACH SCRE MTG BRKT SEE DETAIL 1
n THOMSON INDUSTRIES, ING I TENSATOR INC. 9 | T2010100 T2-91 CARRIAGE PLATE SEE DETAIL 1
2 CHANNEL DR 3805 BUSINESS PARK DR
B ASHNGTON, NY 11050 ISVLLE Ry aosss s | T2910010 T2-91 SENSOR LOCATING BUTTON SEE DETAIL 1
PHONE: (516) 833-8000 PHONE: (502) 962-6464 y y
A A oy St 7 | T2910008 T2-91 MOTOR MOUNTING BRACKET SEE DETAIL 1
6 | T2-910006 T2-91 LINEAR SHAFT SEE DETAIL 4
s DYNAMICS RESEARCH CORP. a1 SERVOMETER CORP.
PSS S 5 | T2910005 T2-91 FLANGED SUPPORT BLOCK SEE DETAIL 8
WILMINGTON, MA 01887-2103 CEDAR GROVE, NJ 07009 y y
AN ey s 6456, vl obily 4 | 72910004 T2-91 BOTTOM PLATE SEE DETAIL 1
FAX: (508) 0522 FAX: (201) 785-0756 3 | T2-910003 T2-91 SIDE PLATE SEE DETAIL 2
6 WINFRED M. BERG, INC 2 | T2-910002 T2-91 CENTER CHASSIS SEE DETAIL
499 OCEAN AVE.
vores e\ 11518 1 | T2-910001 T2-91 TOP PLATE SEE DETAIL 1
PHONE: (516) 599-5010
1. ALL DIMENSIONS IN ] ARE MILLIMETERS AND ARE FOR REFERENCE ONLY. LOAD CAPACITY: 356 Kg FAX: (516) 599-3274
HORIZONTAL MOTION: ~100mm
3. THE CALLOUTS FOR REAMING THE HOLES IN EXISTING PILOT HOLES ARE MOTION REPEATABILITY: 5 m  u
FOR DOWEL PINS TO BE PRESS FITTED. MOTION RESOLUTION: 03 m_u T2910000-03-2
STRAIGHTNESS OF TRAJECTORY: 1
4. ITEM 50 SHALL BE: BASIC OPERATING MODE: STEPPER MOTOR ol 7 . Coatelk 5.2.0700. h osi08/47
A. 80 CRATED X s 031 _ Costello u
B. 18 GAGE STRANDED COPPER WIRE APPROX. WEIGHT: 585 LBS. (265 Kg) 125 .
C. PVC INSULATED J.Barraza 5597 | TM. Kuzay 5/11/9 ey
ITEM 50 SHALL NOT BE: 03 | UPDATE VARIOUS PART DETAILS; ADDED IT{W®C | J8_[10.3.9 ot 5297 VERTHHORL: TRANSLATION STAGE
A. IRRADIATED PVC INSULATED WIRE 02_| ADDED "E" TO DESCRIPTION ITEMS 13& 57 | KWC | J5_|56.97] ASSEMBLY
ITEM 50 @ ASSEMBLY. 02 | 6X 3516 WAS ax 56 WAS 57 57Was 13__JKwC | JB Y. Barraza 51507,
'SOLDER WITH KESTER 60/40 SOLDER 01| REDESIGNED & REDRAWN xwe | 9B _Jsser T
1 SEE PARTS LIST 22 |C | T2-910000-03.




